

FASMB REPORTS

Term: January 1, 2008 thru December 31, 2008 plus up to two optional 12-month extension period(s)

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Basis	1 Source	Marketing	Bosworth Printing	Carleton Communications	Envision Digital		Evolution Impressions			
		of	310	65674	200	13436	370	17150	150	30970	310	31277
		Award	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
<b>I.</b>	<b>COMPLETE PRODUCT</b>											
(a)	<b>12-page product</b>											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	3 x	495.00	1,485.00	550.00	1,650.00	368.42	1,105.26	600.00	1,800.00	560.00	1,680.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	18.9 x	357.00	6,747.30	260.00	4,914.00	105.26	1,989.41	138.00	2,608.20	219.00	4,139.10
(b)	<b>16-page product</b>											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	1 x	495.00	495.00	710.00	710.00	421.05	421.05	612.00	612.00	570.00	570.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	6.3 x	357.00	2,249.10	293.00	1,845.90	110.53	696.34	166.00	1,045.80	224.00	1,411.20
<b>II</b>	<b>PACKING:</b>											
1	<b>Bulk shipments (other than by mail)</b>											
(a)	Wrapping and tying shipping bundles per bundle	20 x	1.00	20.00	1.50	30.00	2.63	52.60	0.50	10.00	0.45	9.00
(b)	Packing and sealing shipping containers per cont.	1 x	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	10.53	10.53	1.00	1.00	1.50	1.50
2	<b>Mailing</b>											
(a)	Single copy in kraft env. (up to 200 lves) per env.	8,100 x	0.20	1,620.00	0.14	1,134.00	0.24	1,944.00	0.35	2,835.00	0.47	3,807.00
(b)	Multiple copies in kraft	32 x	0.25	8.00	0.18	5.76	1.00	32.00	0.75	24.00	0.57	18.24
c	Single or multiple copies of 200 lves.per bag or bundle	28 x	0.96	26.88	0.22	6.16	1.32	36.96	2.50	70.00	0.70	19.60
	<b>CONTRACTOR TOTALS</b>			\$12,652.28		\$10,297.82		\$6,288.15		\$9,006.00		\$11,655.64
	<b>Discount</b>		1.00%	126.52	1.00%	102.98	5.00%	314.41	0.00%	0.00	0.25%	29.14
	<b>TOTAL</b>			\$12,525.76		\$10,194.84		\$5,973.75		\$9,006.00		\$11,626.50

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Basis	Grafikshop		Lithoexcel		McDonald & Eudy		Printed Communications		Previous Contractor	
		of	420	31784	300	52436	190	56520	190	56520	McDonald &	Eudy
		Award	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
<b>I.</b>	<b>COMPLETE PRODUCT</b>											
(a)	<b>12-page product</b>											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	3 x	480.00	1,440.00	96.00	288.00	375.00	1,125.00	480.00	1,440.00	375.00	1,125.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	18.9 x	150.00	2,835.00	220.00	4,158.00	120.00	2,268.00	218.88	4,136.83	101.00	1,908.90
(b)	<b>16-page product</b>											
1	Makeready and/or Setup	1 x	640.00	640.00	128.00	128.00	425.00	425.00	640.00	640.00	425.00	425.00
2	Running Per 1,000 copies	6.3 x	200.00	1,260.00	280.00	1,764.00	128.00	806.40	281.11	1,770.99	103.00	648.90
<b>II</b>	<b>PACKING:</b>											
1	<b>Bulk shipments (other than by mail)</b>											
(a)	Wrapping and tying shipping bundles per bundle	20 x	2.00	40.00	0.50	10.00	2.50	50.00	3.00	60.00	2.50	50.00
(b)	Packing and sealing shipping containers per cont.	1 x	4.00	4.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00
2	<b>Mailing</b>											
(a)	Single copy in kraft env. (up to 200 lves) per env.	8,100 x	0.25	2,025.00	0.50	4,050.00	0.20	1,620.00	0.24	1,944.00	0.22	1,782.00
(b)	Multiple copies in kraft	32 x	0.55	17.60	1.00	32.00	1.25	40.00	2.00	64.00	1.25	40.00
c	Single or multiple copies of 200 lves.per bag or bundle	28 x	3.00	84.00	1.50	42.00	2.50	70.00	4.00	112.00	2.50	70.00
	<b>CONTRACTOR TOTALS</b>			\$8,345.60		\$10,473.00		\$6,408.40		\$10,171.83		\$6,053.80
	<b>Discount</b>		1.00%	83.46	1.00%	104.73	1.00%	64.08	0.00%	0.00	1.00%	60.54
	<b>TOTAL</b>			\$8,262.14		\$10,368.27		\$6,344.32		\$10,171.83		\$5,993.26

AWARDED